

EX 45/23
SURESH KUMAR @ SURESH PANDEY
Vs. KAMLESH KUMAR PANDIT

10.02.2025

Present: None for decree holder.
None for JD.

There is a mediation settlement received from Mediation
Cell.

List on 20.03.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.02.2025